TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Anchor Coin		10/29/2003	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CCSC/BLACKHAWK, INC.		
Street Address:	340 Main Street		
City:	Black Hawk		
State/Country:	COLORADO		
Postal Code:	80422		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: COLORADO		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2235990	FAST TRACK CLUB	
Registration Number:	1995519	FAST TRACK EXPRESS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)827-8185

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312 807-4350

Email: trademarks@bellboyd.com

Correspondent Name: Sana Hakim, Esq. Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1135

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60690-1135

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0112300-036

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sana Hakim, Esq.

Total Attachments: 1 source=fasttrack#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002802 FRAME: 0811

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, ANCHOR COIN, a Nevada corporation, having its principal offices at 815 Pilot Road, Suite G, Las Vegas, Nevada 89119 ("Assignor"), has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademarks, for which it owns United States registrations:

<u>Trademark</u>	Reg. No.	Registration Date
FAST TRACK CLUB	2,235,990	March 30, 1999
FAST TRACK EXPRESS	1,995,519	August 20, 1996

WHEREAS, CCSC/BLACKHAWK, Inc., a Colorado corporation, having its principal offices at 340 Main Street, Black Hawk, Colorado 80422 ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said trademarks;

WHEREAS, this Assignment shall be deemed effective as of April 18, 2003;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks and registrations, including all common law rights therefor and any foreign applications or registrations, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the trademarks and registrations, all causes of action for damages by reason of past, present or future infringement thereof, and all income, royalties or payments due as of the date hereof or hereafter.

ANCHOR COIN Dated: October 29, 2003 Thomas J. Matthews CEO/President STATE OF Nevada COUNTY OF Clark The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29 day of October, 2003 by Thomas J. MATTHEWS Anchor Coin JUDITH JONES Notary Public - Nevada No. 96-1219-1 My commission expires ∂ 15-04 My appt. exp. Feb. 15, 2004

553697/D/1

RECORDED: 03/02/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002802 FRAME: 0812